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Rank Bib Name Nation Club Vehicle Class FIA CEZ PRACTICE 1 PRACTICE 2 Time Gap

1 44 ASANOVIC Milos MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Radical SR8LM E2SC-3000 DIV 5 8:20.36 8:02.00 8:02.00

2 77 LAJQI Shkelzen ALB ACA Albania Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N+3000 DIV 1 8:45.03 8:35.88 8:35.88 33.88

3 3 SZASZ Laszlo CRO AK Dubrovnik Racing Feriss Alfa V6 E2SC-3000 DIV 5 9:19.41 8:39.33 8:39.33 37.33

4 106 IVOVIC Tripo MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Seat Leon E1-2000 DIV 3 8:47.46 8:47.46 45.46

5 2 MASANOVIC Vladan MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Honda Civic Type R A-2000 DIV 2 8:47.69 8:47.69 45.69

6 40 KAVECZ Istvan CRO AK Dubrovnik Racing BMW E90 V8 E1+3000 DIV 3 8:49.46 8:49.46 47.46

7 162 PUSKAR Juraj CRO Zagreb Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A+3000 DIV 2 8:59.75 8:54.62 8:54.62 52.62

8 69 NIKOLIC Davorin MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Honda Integra Type R N-2000 DIV 1 9:07.98 8:58.20 8:58.20 56.20

9 111 MASIC Damir AUT Damir Masic Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N+3000 DIV 1 9:16.71 8:58.54 8:58.54 56.54

10 8 VUCKOVIC Goran MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Honda Civic Type R N-2000 DIV 1 8:59.49 9:06.55 8:59.49 57.49

11 33 KASCEVAN Nemanja MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Honda Civic Vti E1-1600 DIV 3 9:14.34 9:00.21 9:00.21 58.21

12 536 DUBRETA Zlatko MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Opel Vectra E1-1600 DIV 3 9:09.42 9:02.35 9:02.35 1:00.35

13 7 VUJACIC Mirko MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Peugeot 106 Rallye N-1400 DIV 1 9:04.95 9:03.20 9:03.20 1:01.20

14 42 BANOVIC Stevan MNE AMK Mondial Cetinje Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 9:25.05 9:15.20 9:15.20 1:13.20

15 75 BURIC Vladimir MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor VW Golf E1-2000 DIV 3 9:20.50 9:20.50 1:18.50

16 112 JURISIC Mario CRO AK RI Autosport Citroen AX E1-1600 DIV 3 9:40.26 9:22.68 9:22.68 1:20.68

17 88 PINJATIC Tripo MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 9:25.53 9:25.92 9:25.53 1:23.53

18 104 KAPA Ivan MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 9:29.00 9:26.89 9:26.89 1:24.89

19 52 TUJKOVIC Marko MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 9:30.18 9:27.09 9:27.09 1:25.09

20 102 NILOVIC Dejan MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Peugeot 106 Rallye A-1400 DIV 2 9:28.42 10:19.29 9:28.42 1:26.42

21 116 MUGOSA Slobodan MNE AMSK Speed Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 9:31.51 9:40.37 9:31.51 1:29.51

22 35 BUNJAKU Besfort KOS FASK Renault Clio RS E1-2000 KUP Lovcen 9:34.35 9:34.35 1:32.35

23 110 MIJANOVIC Goran MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 9:41.61 9:39.04 9:39.04 1:37.04

24 64 GRGUROVIC Miomir MNE AMSK Budva Motorsport Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 9:45.98 9:46.50 9:45.98 1:43.98

25 115 BRKAN Djuro MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 9:47.75 9:47.73 9:47.73 1:45.73

26 60 MIJANOVIC Nikola MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Peugeot 106 Rallye A-1400 DIV 2 9:56.07 9:47.84 9:47.84 1:45.84

27 107 JABLAN Pavle MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 9:56.15 9:52.40 9:52.40 1:50.40

28 526 NIKOLIC Nikola MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Peugeot 106 Rallye E1-1400 DIV 3 10:06.72 9:54.26 9:54.26 1:52.26

28 50 FABRIS Ivan MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Peugeot 106 Rallye N-1400 DIV 1 10:00.34 9:54.26 9:54.26 1:52.26

30 235 DJUROVIC Savo MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 9:56.73 9:56.73 1:54.73

31 120 KALUDZEROVIC Vladimir MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 9:58.98 10:15.36 9:58.98 1:56.98

32 96 PINJATIC Nebojsa MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Zastava Yugo E1-1400 DIV 3 10:12.36 10:01.95 10:01.95 1:59.95

33 56 DOBRISA Igor MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Peugeot 106 Rallye N-1400 DIV 1 10:03.84 10:11.60 10:03.84 2:01.84

34 99 PETKOVIC Filip MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Peugeot 106 1.6 A-1600 DIV 2 10:05.22 10:05.22 2:03.22

35 76 CANOLI Bardhyl KOS FASK BMW M3 E1+3000 KUP Lovcen 10:10.22 10:10.22 2:08.22

36 17 RADULOVIC Drazen MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Citroen Saxo A-1600 DIV 2 10:10.42 10:10.42 2:08.42

37 117 MIRANOVIC Stanko MNE Speed Podgorica Zastava Yugo E1-1600 DIV 3 10:12.15 10:12.15 2:10.15

38 21 MARDJONOVIC Perica MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Citroen AX E1-1400 DIV 3 11:30.05 10:13.65 10:13.65 2:11.65

39 542 ADZIC Petar MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Zastava Yugo E1-1000 DIV 3 10:14.20 10:14.20 2:12.20

40 119 MILOSEVIC Nenad MNE AMK Mondial Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 10:15.71 10:18.36 10:15.71 2:13.71

41 49 POPOVIC Djordje MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Zastava Yugo A-1400 DIV 2 10:40.22 10:22.95 10:22.95 2:20.95

42 55 KAPISODA Marko MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 10:23.03 10:23.03 2:21.03

43 105 BURZANOVIC Marko MNE AMK Speed Peugeot 306 SP-2000 DIV 2 10:24.93 10:24.93 2:22.93

44 38 DJURISIC Dejan MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Zastava 850 E1-1400 DIV 3 10:40.25 10:26.07 10:26.07 2:24.07

45 370 KARADZIC Milo MNE AMSK Acimic RT Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 10:36.18 10:29.96 10:29.96 2:27.96

46 11 PRUTHI Besart KOS FASK Honda CRX E1-1600 KUP Lovcen 10:51.27 10:31.39 10:31.39 2:29.39

47 531 KILIBARDA Borivoje MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Seat Marbella E1-1000 DIV 3 10:31.75 10:46.29 10:31.75 2:29.75

48 114 ROGANOVIC Milan MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 10:32.66 10:32.66 2:30.66

49 87 VUKCEVIC Nebojsa MNE SAMK Montenegro Racing Zastava Yugo A-1400 DIV 2 10:45.82 10:49.37 10:45.82 2:43.82

50 70 POPOVIC Marko MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 11:11.86 10:54.01 10:54.01 2:52.01

51 118 BRACANOVIC Marko MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo E1-1000 DIV 3 11:15.54 11:15.54 3:13.54

52 41 STANISIC Veljko MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Opel Astra E1-2000 DIV 3 11:21.17 11:21.17 3:19.17

53 152 PEJAKOVIC Zeljko MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 12:56.48 12:56.48 4:54.48

54 58 VUJOVIC Predrag MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Opel Tigra E1-1400 DIV 3 14:04.94 14:04.94 6:02.94

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - PRACTICE 1 (12)
1 ACIMIC Tihomir MNE AMSK Acimic RT Global GT Lights E2SC-2000 DIV 5

10 REXHEPI Arber KOS FASK VW Golf E1-2000 KUP Lovcen

12 ROGANOVIC Ivan MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1

13 HANA Besfort KOS FASK Opel Corsa V6 E1-3000 KUP Lovcen

25 RADONJIC Zeljko MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Fiat Bravo E1-1600 DIV 3

35 BUNJAKU Besfort KOS FASK Renault Clio RS E1-2000 KUP Lovcen 9:34.35

40 KAVECZ Istvan CRO AK Dubrovnik Racing BMW E90 V8 E1+3000 DIV 3 8:49.46

75 BURIC Vladimir MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor VW Golf E1-2000 DIV 3 9:20.50

76 CANOLI Bardhyl KOS FASK BMW M3 E1+3000 KUP Lovcen 10:10.22

113 VUJOVIC Aleksandar MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Zastava Yugo E1-1000 DIV 3

118 BRACANOVIC Marko MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo E1-1000 DIV 3 11:15.54

205 VLAHOVIC Janko MNE Haliotis Sport VW Golf E1-2000 DIV 3
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Did Not Start - PRACTICE 2 (16)
1 ACIMIC Tihomir MNE AMSK Acimic RT Global GT Lights E2SC-2000 DIV 5

2 MASANOVIC Vladan MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Honda Civic Type R A-2000 DIV 2 8:47.69

12 ROGANOVIC Ivan MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1

13 HANA Besfort KOS FASK Opel Corsa V6 E1-3000 KUP Lovcen

17 RADULOVIC Drazen MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Citroen Saxo A-1600 DIV 2 10:10.42

25 RADONJIC Zeljko MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Fiat Bravo E1-1600 DIV 3

41 STANISIC Veljko MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Opel Astra E1-2000 DIV 3 11:21.17

58 VUJOVIC Predrag MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Opel Tigra E1-1400 DIV 3 14:04.94

99 PETKOVIC Filip MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Peugeot 106 1.6 A-1600 DIV 2 10:05.22

105 BURZANOVIC Marko MNE AMK Speed Peugeot 306 SP-2000 DIV 2 10:24.93

106 IVOVIC Tripo MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Seat Leon E1-2000 DIV 3 8:47.46

113 VUJOVIC Aleksandar MNE AMK Kilkas Niksic Zastava Yugo E1-1000 DIV 3

114 ROGANOVIC Milan MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 10:32.66

205 VLAHOVIC Janko MNE Haliotis Sport VW Golf E1-2000 DIV 3

235 DJUROVIC Savo MNE AMSK B. Smiljanic Kotor Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 9:56.73

542 ADZIC Petar MNE AMSK Crmnica Podgorica Zastava Yugo E1-1000 DIV 3 10:14.20

Did Not Finish - PRACTICE 2 (4)
10 REXHEPI Arber KOS FASK VW Golf E1-2000 KUP Lovcen

55 KAPISODA Marko MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo N-1150 DIV 1 10:23.03

117 MIRANOVIC Stanko MNE Speed Podgorica Zastava Yugo E1-1600 DIV 3 10:12.15

152 PEJAKOVIC Zeljko MNE AMSK Lovcen Cetinje Zastava Yugo A-1150 DIV 2 12:56.48


